
1:39 am Thu 9 May, 24 Cross Country Varsity 2023 Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location Description
Fri 08/25/2023 5:30 pm Varsity Cross Country Cecil Invitational Jacksonville 13715 Lake Newman Road,

Jacksonville
Thu 08/31/2023 4:30 pm Varsity Cross Country @ Indian Rocks

Christian
Indian Rocks Christian School bus departs 2:30/returns 7:00

Tue 09/05/2023 4:30 pm Varsity Cross Country Zak LuKas Event Lake McKethan Recreation Area Early release.  William Bus #7
departs at 1:30pm. Bus departs/
Returns 7:30pm

Sat 09/09/2023 8:00 am Varsity Cross Country Lecanto Invitational Lecanto High School Boys:

Armani Sanchez 6th placed 11:00
PR

Michael Clapper 20th placed
12:17 PR

Girls:

Brooklyn Friedman 8th placed
12:40 PR

Genevieve Meister 9th placed
12:41 PR

Tue 09/19/2023 4:30 pm MS Cross Country Meet @ Indian Rocks
Christian

Indian Rocks Christian School William Bus #7  Departs 2:30pm /
Returns 7pm

Sat 09/23/2023 7:20 am Varsity Cross Country North Port Invitational North Port High School Meet at the racecourse
Sat 09/30/2023 TBD Varsity Cross Country FSU Pre-State Tallahassee
Fri 10/06/2023 4:25 pm 24th FLRUNNERS.COM Cross Country Meet

@ Lakeland
Holloway Park William Bus #7 -Bus departs

2:00/returns 7:30
Sat 10/14/2023 8:00 am 2023 MileStat.com Cross Country Invitational 8996 Pole Green Park Ln
Sat 10/21/2023 8:00 am MS Cross Country Championships @ Mary

Help
Mary Help of Christians Center William Bus #7 - Bus departs

6:30/returns 12:00
Sat 10/21/2023 8:00 am Varsity Cross Country @ CCC Clearwater Central Catholic High School
Thu 10/26/2023 4:45 pm Varsity Cross Country Tampa Private County Mary Help of Christians Center William - Bus #7 departs

3:00/returns 7:30
Fri 10/27/2023 6:00 pm Varsity Cross Country North Port Invitational North Port High School Meet at the racecourse
Thu 11/09/2023 8:00 am Varsity XC Regional Meet @ Holloway Park Holloway Park William Bus #7 - Bus departs

6:00a/returns 12:00
Fri 11/17/2023 8:00 am XC State Meet @ Talahassee Apalachee Regional Park Out of School All Day.


